Summary Results Report
General Election

OFFICIAL RESULTS

November 5, 2024 Jefferson County, West Virginia
PRECINCT 27
Statistics TOTAL Election Early Absentee Canvass
Day Vote
Registered Voters - Total 1,411
Ballots Cast - Total 875 555 301 16 3
Voter Turnout - Total 62.01%

FOR PRESIDENT
Vote For 1

REP DONALD J. TRUMP

DEM KAMALA D. HARRIS

LBN CHASE OLIVER

MTN JILL STEIN

IND ROBERT F. KENNEDY JR.

Write-In Totals
Write-In: Claudia De La Cruz
Write-In: Peter Sonski
Write-In: Angela Dwyer
Write-In: Cornel West
Not Assigned

Total Votes Cast

FOR U.S. SENATOR
Vote For 1

REP JIM JUSTICE
DEM GLENN ELLIOTT
LBN DAVID MORAN
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
Write-In Totals
Not Assigned
Total Votes Cast

FOR U.S. HOUSE OF REPS 2ND DIST

Vote For 1

REP RILEY MOORE
DEM STEVEN WENDELIN
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
Write-In Totals

Not Assigned
Total Votes Cast

TOTAL VOTE % Election
Day
560 64.07% 372
294  33.64% 167
1 0.11% 1
5 0.57% 4
10 1.14% 9
4 0.46% 2
1 0.11% 1
0 0.00% 0
0 0.00% 0
0 0.00% 0
3 0.34% 1
874 100.00% 555
TOTAL VOTE % Election
Day
537 62.88% 356
289 33.84% 164
27 3.16% 22
0 0.00%
0.12%
1 0.12%
854 100.00% 542
TOTAL VOTE %  Election
Day
578 68.56% 388
265 31.44% 148
0.00%
0 0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
843 100.00% 536

Early Absentee Canvass

Vote
184 3 1
114 12 1
0 0 0
0 0 1
1 0 0
2 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0] [4] 0
0 (V] 0
2 0 0
301 15 3

Early Absentee Canvass

Vote
176 4 1
111 12 2
5 0 0
0 0
1 0
1 0 0
293 16 3

Early Absentee Canvass

Vote
185 4 1
103 12 2
0
0
0
0
288 16 3
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FOR GOVERNOR
Vote For 1

REP PATRICK MORRISEY
DEM STEVE WILLIAMS
LBN ERIKA KLIE KOLENICH
MTN CHASE LINKO-LOOPER
CON S. MARSHALL WILSON
Write-In Totals

Write-In: Troy Green

Not Assigned
Total Votes Cast

FOR SECRETARY OF STATE
Vote For 1

REP KRIS WARNER
DEM THORNTON COOPER
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
Write-In Totals

Not Assigned
Total Votes Cast

FOR AUDITOR
Vote For 1

REP MARK HUNT
DEM MARY ANN ROEBUCK
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
Write-In Totals

Not Assigned
Total Votes Cast

TOTAL VOTE %

544
264
14
10
23

855

TOTAL VOTE %

533
287
0
]

821

TOTAL VOTE %

517
293
0
0
1
1
811

63.63%
30.88%
1.64%
1.17%
2.69%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
100.00%

64.92%
34.96%
0.00%
0.00%
0.12%
0.12%
100.00%

63.75%
36.13%
0.00%
0.00%
0.12%
0.12%
100.00%

Election Early Absentee Canvass
Day Vote
360 180 3 1
152 101 10 1
10 3 1 o]
6 2 1 1
12 10 1 0
0 0 0 4]
0 0 4]
0 0 0
540 296 16 3
Election Early Absentee Canvass
Day Vote
359 169 4 1
160 113 12 2
o] (1] 0
(4] 0
1 0] 0
1 0 0
520 282 16 3
Election Early Absentee Canvass
Day Vote
339 173 4 1
169 110 12 2
0 0 0
0 0 0
1 0 0
1 0 0
509 283 16 3
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FOR TREASURER
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE % Election Early Absentee Canvass
Day Vote
REP LARRY PACK 686 98.14% 452 224 9 1
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0
Write-In Totals 13 1.86% 6 6 0 1
Write-In: Mike Tremblay 1 0.14% 0 1 0 0
Write-In: Gabriel Covington 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0
Not Assigned 12 1.72% 6 5 0 1
Total Votes Cast 699 100.00% 458 230 g 2
FOR COMMISSIONER OF AGRICULTURE
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE %  Election Early Absentee Canvass
Day Vote
REP KENT LEONHARDT 521 63.69% 343 173 4 1
DEM DEBORAH STILES 296  36.19% 176 107 12 1
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0.00% 1] o]
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0.00% 9] 0
Write-In Totals 0.12% 0 1
Not Assigned 1 0.12% 0 1
Total Votes Cast 818 100.00% 519 280 16 3
FOR ATTORNEY GENERAL
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE % Election Early Absentee Canvass
Day Vote
REP JOHN "JB" McCUSKEY 531 64.44% 356 170 1
DEM TERESA TORISEVA 293 35.56% 172 107 12 2
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0.00% 0 0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0.00% 0 0
Write-In Totals 0.00% [} 0
Not Assigned 0.00% 4} 0
Total Votes Cast 824 100.00% 528 277 16 3
FOR STATE SENATOR 16TH DIST
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE % Election Early Absentee Canvass
Day Vote
REP PATRICIA RUCKER 524 62.09% 344 175 1
DEM JOHN DOYLE 320 37.91% 192 114 12 2
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0.00% 0 0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0.00% 0 0 0
Write-In Totals 0.00% 0 0
Not Assigned 0.00% 0 0
Total Votes Cast 844 100.00% 536 289 16 3
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FOR MEMBER OF HOUSE OF DELEGATES 98TH DISTRICT
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE %  Election Early Absentee Canvass
Day Vote
REP JOE FUNKHOUSER 523 61.89% 341 176 5 1
DEM TROY N. MILLER 322 38.11% 192 117 11 2
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0.00% 0 (V] 4] 0
NQO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0.00% V] 0 0
Write-In Totals 0.00% 0 0
Not Assigned 0.00% 0 0 0
Total Votes Cast 845 100.00% 533 293 16 3
FOR COUNTY COMMISSIONER
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE % Election Early Absentee Canvass
Day Vote
REP MICHAEL MOOD 517 61.26% 341 171 4 1
DEM NATALIE GRANTHAM FRIEND 325 38.51% 191 120 12 2
NGO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0.00% 0 0
NGO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0.00% 0 0
Write-In Totals 0.24% 2 0
Not Assigned 0.24% 2 0
Total Votes Cast 844 100.00% 534 291 16 3
FOR CO. COMM CHARLES TOWN - UNEXP TERM
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE % Election Early Absentee Canvass
Day Vote
REP JACK HEFESTAY 448 53.59% 294 149 4 1
DEM JAMES WALCH 281 33.61% 163 105 12 1
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0 0.00% 0 0 0
MTN DAVID C TABB 107 12.80% 71 35 1
Write-In Totals 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Not Assigned 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Total Votes Cast 836 100.00% 528 289 16 3
FOR CO. COMM HARPERS FERRY - UNEXP TERM
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE % Election Early Absentee Canvass
Day Vote
REP PASHA MAJDI 480 58.19% 317 158 4 1
DEM LANAE JOHNSON 330 40.69% 196 120 12 2
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0 0.00% 0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0 0.00% 0
Write-In Totals 1 0.12% 0
Not Assigned 1 0.12% 1 0
Total Votes Cast 811 100.00% 514 278 16 3

Precinct Summary - 11/20/2024  9:04 AM
Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2019

136 of 192



Summary Results Report OFFICIAL RESULTS
General Election

November 5, 2024 Jefferson County, West Virginia
FOR CO. COMM SHEPHERDSTOWN - UNEXP TERM
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE %  Election Early Absentee Canvass
Day Vote
REP CARA KEYS 513 62.03% 340 168 4 1
DEM CARRIE BLESSING 314 37.97% 183 117 12 2
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0 0.00% 0 0 0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Write-In Totals 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Not Assigned 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Total Votes Cast 827 100.00% 523 285 16 3
FOR PROSECUTING ATTORNEY
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE % Election Early Absentee Canvass
Day Vote
REP MATTHEW HARVEY 702 98.73% 453 237 10 2
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED (4] 0.00% 0 0 4] 0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0
Write-In Totals 9 1.27% 6 3 0 0
Not Assigned 9 1.27% 6 3 0 0
Total Votes Cast 711 100.00% 459 240 10 2
FOR SHERIFF
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE %  Election Early Absentee Canvass
Day Vote
REP TOM HANSEN 699 98.59% 450 238 9 2
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 4] 0.00% 0 0 Q 0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0 0.00% 0 0 0 ]
Write-In Totals 10 1.41% 6 4 0 0
Not Assigned 10 1.41% 6 4 0 0
Total Votes Cast 709 100.00% 456 242 9 2
FOR ASSESSOR
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE % Election Early Absentee Canvass
Day Vote
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0
DEM ANGELA "ANGIE" BANKS 611 97.29% 393 204 12 2
NQO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0
NO CANDIDATE({S) NOMINATED 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0
Write-In Totals 17 2.71% 10 7 0 0
Not Assigned 17 2.71% 10 7 0 0
Total Votes Cast 628 100.00% 403 211 12 2
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FOR SURVEYOR
Vote For 1

NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
NO CANDIDATE(S} NOMINATED
NO CANDIDATE(S)} NOMINATED
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
Write-In Totals

Not Assigned
Total Votes Cast

AMENDMENT NO. 1
Vote For 1

FOR
AGAINST
Total Votes Cast

LEVY RENEWAL
Vote For 1

FOR THE LEVY
AGAINST THE LEVY
Total Votes Cast

TOTAL VOTE %

o O o ©

29
29
29

TOTAL VOTE %

382
396
778

TOTAL VOTE %

557
269
826

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%

48.10%
50.90%
100.00%

67.43%
32.57%
100.00%

Election
Day
0

0
0
0
21
21
21

Election
Day
244

252
496

Election
Day
376

146
522

Early Absentee Canvass
Vote
0

N NN o oo
© © © 0o o o o
2 a2 a0 0 o o

Early Absentee Canvass

Vote
130 7
133 9
263 16

Early Absentee Canvass

Vote
165 13 3
120 3 0
285 16
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