# Jefferson County, West Virginia

## **PRECINCT 27**

Statistics	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Vote	Absentee	Canvass
Registered Voters - Total	1,411				
Ballots Cast - Total	875	555	301	16	3
Voter Turnout - Total	62.01%				

#### FOR PRESIDENT

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Election Day	Early Vote	Absentee	Canvass
REP DONALD J. TRUMP	560	64.07%	372	184	3	1
DEM KAMALA D. HARRIS	294	33.64%	167	114	12	1
LBN CHASE OLIVER	1	0.11%	1	0	0	0
MTN JILL STEIN	5	0.57%	4	0	0	1
IND ROBERT F. KENNEDY JR.	10	1.14%	9	1	0	0
Write-In Totals	4	0.46%	2	2	0	0
Write-In: Claudia De La Cruz	1	0.11%	1	0	0	0
Write-In: Peter Sonski	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Write-In: Angela Dwyer	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Write-In: Cornel West	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Not Assigned	3	0.34%	1	2	0	0
Total Votes Cast	874	100.00%	555	301	15	3

#### FOR U.S. SENATOR

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	. VOTE %	Election Day	Early Vote	Absentee	Canvass
REP JIM JUSTICE	537	62.88%	356	176	4	1
DEM GLENN ELLIOTT	289	33.84%	164	111	12	2
LBN DAVID MORAN	27	3.16%	22	5	0	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Write-In Totals	1	0.12%	0	1	0	0
Not Assigned	1	0.12%	0	1	0	0
Total Votes Cast	854	100.00%	542	293	16	3

### FOR U.S. HOUSE OF REPS 2ND DIST

	TOTAL	. VOTE %	Election Day	Early Vote	Absentee	Canvass
REP RILEY MOORE	578	68.56%	388	185	4	1
DEM STEVEN WENDELIN	265	31.44%	148	103	12	2
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Write-In Totals	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Not Assigned	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	843	100.00%	536	288	16	3

# **PRECINCT 27**

FOR GOVERNOR Vote For 1						
	TOTAL	VOTE %	Election Day	Early Vote	Absentee	Canvass
REP PATRICK MORRISEY	544	63.63%	360	180	3	1
DEM STEVE WILLIAMS	264	30.88%	152	101	10	1
LBN ERIKA KLIE KOLENICH	14	1.64%	10	3	1	0
MTN CHASE LINKO-LOOPER	10	1.17%	6	2	1	1
CON S. MARSHALL WILSON	23	2.69%	12	10	1	0
Write-In Totals	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Write-In: Troy Green	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Not Assigned	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	855	100.00%	540	296	16	3
FOR SECRETARY OF STATE Vote For 1						
	TOTAL	VOTE %	Election Day	Early Vote	Absentee	Canvass
REP KRIS WARNER	533	64.92%	359	169	4	1
DEM THORNTON COOPER	287	34.96%	160	113	12	2
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Write-In Totals	1	0.12%	1	0	0	0
Not Assigned	1	0.12%	1	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	821	100.00%	520	282	16	3
FOR AUDITOR Vote For 1						
	TOTAL	VOTE %	Election Day	Early Vote	Absentee	Canvass
REP MARK HUNT	517	63.75%	339	173	4	1
DEM MARY ANN ROEBUCK	293	36.13%	169	110	12	2
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Write-In Totals	1	0.12%	1	0	0	0
Not Assigned	1	0.12%	1	0	0	0

811 100.00%

509

283

16

**Total Votes Cast** 

## Jefferson County, West Virginia

## **PRECINCT 27**

FOR TREASURER Vote For 1						
	TOTAL	VOTE %	Election Day	Early Vote	Absentee	Canvass
REP LARRY PACK	686	98.14%	452	224	9	1
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Write-In Totals	13	1.86%	6	6	0	1
Write-In: Mike Tremblay	1	0.14%	0	11	0	0
Write-In: Gabriel Covington	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Not Assigned	12	1.72%	6	5	0	1
Total Votes Cast	699	100.00%	458	230	9	2

## FOR COMMISSIONER OF AGRICULTURE

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	. VOTE %	Election Day	Early Vote	Absentee	Canvass
REP KENT LEONHARDT	521	63.69%	343	173	4	1
DEM DEBORAH STILES	296	36.19%	176	107	12	1
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Write-In Totals	1	0.12%	0	0	0	1
Not Assigned	1	0.12%	0	0	0	1
Total Votes Cast	818	100.00%	519	280	16	3

### FOR ATTORNEY GENERAL

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	. VOTE %	Election Day	Early Vote	Absentee	Canvass
REP JOHN "JB" McCUSKEY	531	64.44%	356	170	4	1
DEM TERESA TORISEVA	293	35.56%	172	107	12	2
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Write-In Totals	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Not Assigned	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	824	100.00%	528	277	16	3

## FOR STATE SENATOR 16TH DIST

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Election Day	Early Vote	Absentee	Canvass
REP PATRICIA RUCKER	524	62.09%	344	175	4	1
DEM JOHN DOYLE	320	37.91%	192	114	12	2
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Write-In Totals	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Not Assigned	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	844	100.00%	536	289	16	3

## **PRECINCT 27**

## FOR MEMBER OF HOUSE OF DELEGATES 98TH DISTRICT

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	L VOTE %	Election Day	Early Vote	Absentee	Canvass
REP JOE FUNKHOUSER	523	61.89%	341	176	5	1
DEM TROY N. MILLER	322	38.11%	192	117	11	2
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Write-In Totals	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Not Assigned	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	845	100.00%	533	293	16	3

### FOR COUNTY COMMISSIONER

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Election Day	Early Vote	Absentee	Canvass
REP MICHAEL MOOD	517	61.26%	341	171	4	1
DEM NATALIE GRANTHAM FRIEND	325	38.51%	191	120	12	2
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Write-In Totals	2	0.24%	2	0	0	0
Not Assigned	2	0.24%	2	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	844	100.00%	534	291	16	3

### FOR CO. COMM CHARLES TOWN - UNEXP TERM

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	. VOTE %	Election Day	Early Vote	Absentee	Canvass
REP JACK HEFESTAY	448	53.59%	294	149	4	1
DEM JAMES WALCH	281	33.61%	163	105	12	1
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
MTN DAVID C TABB	107	12.80%	71	35	0	1
Write-In Totals	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Not Assigned	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	836	100.00%	528	289	16	3

### FOR CO. COMM HARPERS FERRY - UNEXP TERM

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Election Day	Early Vote	Absentee	Canvass
REP PASHA MAJDI	480	59.19%	317	158	4	1
DEM LANAE JOHNSON	330	40.69%	196	120	12	2
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Write-In Totals	1	0.12%	1	0	0	0
Not Assigned	1	0.12%	1	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	811	100.00%	514	278	16	3

## **PRECINCT 27**

FOR CO. COMM SHEPHERDSTON	WN - UNEXF	TERM				
	TOTAL	VOTE %	Election Day	Early Vote	Absentee	Canvass
REP CARA KEYS	513	62.03%	340	168	4	1
DEM CARRIE BLESSING	314	37.97%	183	117	12	2
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Write-In Totals	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Not Assigned	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	827	100.00%	523	285	16	3

### FOR PROSECUTING ATTORNEY

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Election Day	Early Vote	Absentee	Canvass
REP MATTHEW HARVEY	702	98.73%	453	237	10	2
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Write-In Totals	9	1.27%	6	3	0	0
Not Assigned	9	1.27%	6	3	0	0
Total Votes Cast	711	100.00%	459	240	10	2

#### **FOR SHERIFF**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	. VOTE %	Election Day	Early Vote	Absentee	Canvass
REP TOM HANSEN	699	98.59%	450	238	9	2
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Write-In Totals	10	1.41%	6	4	0	0
Not Assigned	10	1.41%	6	4	0	0
Total Votes Cast	709	100.00%	456	242	9	2

#### FOR ASSESSOR

	TOTAL	. VOTE %	Election Day	Early Vote	Absentee	Canvass
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
DEM ANGELA "ANGIE" BANKS	611	97.29%	393	204	12	2
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Write-In Totals	17	2.71%	10	7	0	0
Not Assigned	17	2.71%	10	7	0	0
Total Votes Cast	628	100.00%	403	211	12	2

# Jefferson County, West Virginia

# **PRECINCT 27**

FOR SURVEYOR Vote For 1						
	TOTAL	VOTE %	Election Day	Early Vote	Absentee	Canvass
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Write-In Totals	29	100.00%	21	7	0	1
Not Assigned	29	100.00%	21	7	0	1
Total Votes Cast	29	100.00%	21	7	0	1
Vote For 1	TOTAL	VOTE %	Election Day	Early Vote	Absentee	Canvass
FOR	382	49.10%	244	130	7	
			E-1-1	130	,	1
AGAINST	396	50.90%	252	133	9	2
AGAINST Total Votes Cast						
		50.90%	252	133	9	2
Total Votes Cast  LEVY RENEWAL		50.90% 100.00%	252	133 263	9	2
Total Votes Cast  LEVY RENEWAL	778	50.90% 100.00%	252 496 Election	133 263 Early	9 16	3
Total Votes Cast  LEVY RENEWAL  Vote For 1	778 TOTAL	50.90% 100.00% VOTE %	252 496 Election Day	133 263 Early Vote	9 16 Absentee	2 3 Canvass